
School Site Council (SSC)
Barrow, Todd – Nonclassroom Stafftbarrow@sandi.net

Oversees the implementation, monitoring, and revision of 
the Single Plan for Student Achievement (SPSA), 
including reviewing and analyzing data; consulting with 
advisory groups; evaluating programs and activities; and 
allocating the expenditure of funds available to the school 
through categorical programs.

Baptista, Danika - Teacher dbaptista@sandi.net
DeWitt, Nicole – Principal ndewitt@sandi.net
Friberg, Rachelle - Teacher rfriberg@sandi.net
Hagadone, Leanne - Teacher mhagadone@sandi.net
Hobbib, Tom – Parent thobbib@gmail.com
Hurley, Tamara – Parent Tamara_hurley@hotmail.com
Jessup, Tasha – Parent jessupt@leidos.com
McCall, Lisa – Teacher lmccall@sandi.net
Genevieve Flores – Student genniekelly@gmail.com
Marlene Herrera – Student Marleneeh6152@gmail.com
Griffin Herring – Student griffinsherring@gmail.com

Meets: 2nd Tuesday @2:45 in room B16
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